Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

AS 4050.665
Plastic suction hose

State: 2025.12.8 (Source: rittal.com/It-en)

>> ENCLOSURES >>POWEID|STIIHITUI>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT lFIlﬂSTIIlIGﬂIIE>>$0FI’WﬁRE&SEW

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



https://www.rittal.com/lt-en
https://www.rittal.com/lt-en
https://www.rittal.com/lt-en

AS 4050.665 - Plastic suction hose

Suction hose with a smooth internal surface to extract swarf from Perforex machining centres
BC and Perforex milling terminals MT.

Features

Model No.
Design

Product description

Supply includes
Length
Note on Model No.

To fit Model No.

Dimensions
Packs of
Net weight

Gross weight

Customs tariff number

EAN

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

AS 4050.665
Suction hose with smooth internal surface

Suction hose to extract swarf from Perforex machining centres BC
and Perforex milling terminals MT.

Adaptor for industrial vacuum cleaner
15m
may be retro-fitted

4050101
4050107
4050108
4050230

Length: 15 m

1 pc(s).

6.5

6.66

85087000
4028177964334

36609190



