Rittal – The System.

Faster - better - everywhere.





AS 4050.665 Plastic suction hose

State: 2025.12.8 (Source: rittal.com/lt-en)



AS 4050.665 - Plastic suction hose

Suction hose with a smooth internal surface to extract swarf from Perforex machining centres BC and Perforex milling terminals MT.

Features

Model No.	AS 4050.665
Design	Suction hose with smooth internal surface
Product description	Suction hose to extract swarf from Perforex machining centres BC and Perforex milling terminals MT.
Supply includes	Adaptor for industrial vacuum cleaner
Length	15 m
Note on Model No.	may be retro-fitted
To fit Model No.	4050101 4050107 4050108 4050230
Dimensions	Length: 15 m
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Net weight	6.5
Gross weight	6.66
Customs tariff number	85087000
EAN	4028177964334
ECLASS 8.0	36609190

© Rittal 2025